
PROPERTY MANAGERS 

HEART OF KENTUCKY ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® 

5375 North Dixie Hwy Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701 
(270) 765-4846 / (270) 769-6310 Email heartofky@hkar.com 

Fax (270) 769-2456 Web www.hkar.com 

 
All About Homes Realty 

2075 ByPass Rd 3A 
Brandenburg KY 40108 
Contact: Ashlee Tapp 
Telephone 270-422-4689 
RealEstate2075@gmail.com 
 
Alpha Omega Real Estate 
Services Inc 

709 N Dixie 
Radcliff KY 40160 
Contact: Doug Wright 
Telephone 270-351-7300 or 
270-300-8847 
Doug@AlphaOmegaRES.com 
 

Associated REALTORS® 
Gold City Property Mgmt 
100 Drexler Circle  
Elizabethtown, KY 42701  
Contact: Lydia Drexler 
Telephone 270-740-1406 
Nancy.Hubert@gcrpropmgmt.com 
 
Blue Moose Realty 
Contact: Ron Thompson  
Telephone 270-877-0778 
Cell 270-832-1766 
Web Www.kyBlueMoose.com 
 
Fort Knox Home Rentals 
955 No. Wilson Rd., Suite K 
Radcliff, KY 40160 
Contact: Curtis Brunson  
Telephone: 270 272-2745 
curtbrun@msn.com 
Contact: Nova Brunson 270 351-7437 
 
Century 21 Smith Realty Group 
119 Nancy Cox Dr, Ste 5 
Campbellsville KY 42718 
Contact: April Smith 
Telephone 270-789-0005 
aprils.smith@century21.com 

Emerald City Property Management 
705 N Dixie Blvd 
Radcliff, KY 40160  
Contact: Thomas McKinney, Jr  
Telephone 270-351-7676  

Rentals.dreamhouse@yahoo.com 
 
Elite Realty Group 
5001 No. Dixie Hwy Ste 104 
Elizabethtown, Ky 42701 
Contact: Priscilla Goodin 
Office   270-765-6565 
Cell    270-723-6565 
elite@elite-ky.com 
Web   elite-ky.com 

Executive Group  
Property Management, Inc.  

826 S Dixie  

Radcliff, KY 40160  

Contact: Greg Stancil, CPM  

Telephone 270-352-1000  

greg@eg-pm.com 
 
First Time Realty  

1315 N Dixie  

Elizabethtown, KY 42701  

Contact: Bruce Parker 

Telephone 270-769-9368 or 

270-982-7368  

bruce@firsttimerealty.com 

 

Grace Properties & Development LLC 
Contact: Tiffany Grace 
Telephone: 270-617-0850 
tiffanycgrace@yahoo.com 
 
Heartland Realty  

334 W Dixie, Suite 3  

Elizabethtown, KY 42701  

Contact: Jim Hatcher & Judy Tabor 

Telephone 270-737-2100  

heartlandmgt@bbtel.com  
 
Kentucky Heritage Realty 

P. O. Box 14 

Muldraugh, KY 40155 

Contact: Nita Allen 

Telephone 270-422-4663 

kyheritagerealty@gmail.com 

 
Network Realty  
2491 S. Dixie Hwy  
Radcliff, KY. 40160  
Contact: Melanie Bell 
Telephone: 270-351-2351 or 
   270-268-4022 
rentals@networkrealtyky.com 
 

Platinum Plus Realty  

228 W Dixie 

Elizabethtown, KY 42701  

Contact: Russell Jeffries, Commercial  

Ken Sims, Residential  

Telephone 270-769-0369  

jeffriesrealty@bbtel.com  

 

Reesor Auction & Realty  

#1 Public Square  

Elizabethtown, KY 42701  

Contact: Steve Reesor  

Telephone 270-769-2361  

reesorauction@bbtel.com  

 
 

RE/MAX Advantage+  

1975 N Dixie Blvd  

Radcliff, KY 40160  

Contact: Erika Gudenkauf 

Telephone 270-351-8055  

egudenkauf@remax.net 

 
RE/MAX Executive Group, Inc. 

100 Chase Way Suite 1 
Elizabethtown, Ky. 42701 

 
Contact: Jeanne’ Brashear  
Telephone 270-769-0038 
jebteam@realestategroups.com 
 
Contact: Sherri Cochran  
Telephone 270-735-1659  
office.manager@clinkenbeardteam.com 
 
Contact: Jeff Pitts  
Telephone 270-769-1655  
jeffreypitts@remax.net  
 
Contact: Willie Harden 
Cell 270-272-4787 
Willie.e.harden@gmail.com 
 
Contact: Sandy Wallace 
Telephone 270-766-8175 
sandy_wallace@earthlink.net 
 

Schuler Bauer of Kentucky 
220 N Dixie  
Radcliff, KY 40160  
Contact: Carolyn Anderson  
Telephone 270-351-3105 or  
   270-268-5432 

rentinradcliff@gmail.com 
 
StoneGate Realty 
2852 Brandenburg Rd.  
Brandenburg, KY 40108 
Contact Mickey Chism  
Telephone 270-422-7970 
Mickeystoneg@bbtel.com 
Web Www.stonegateky.net 
 
Sue Wilson Realty  
574 N Dixie Blvd, Suite A  
Radcliff, KY 40160  
Contact: Sue Wilson  
Telephone 270-351-5123  
swrealty@bbtel.com  
 
T. W. Shortt Realty  
320 Joan Avenue 
Elizabethtown, KY 42701  
Contact: Kim Shortt  
Telephone 866-935-8557 

kimshortt@twshorttrentals.com  
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